HADC SUMMER 2024
DANCE INTENSIVES!

Sugar Baby (Preschool/PreK)

5:00-6:15pm
Monday, July 8
Wednesday, July 10
Wednesday, July 17
Wednesday, July 31
*10:00-11:15am
*Friday, July 19

Mini’s (Grades K-1)
5:00-7:00pm
Tuesday, July 9™
Thursday, July 11t
Tuesday, July 16™
Thursday, July 18
10:00-12:00pm
Saturday, July 20"

Petite’s (Grades 2-4)
4:00-8:00pm
Tuesday, July 9™
Thursday, July 11
Tuesday, July 16™
Thursday, July 18™
9:00-1:00pm
Saturday, July 20th

Juniors (Grades 5-6)
4:00-8:00pm
Monday, July 8
Wednesday, July 10™
Monday, July 15
Wednesday, July 17"
9:00-1:00pm

Friday, July 19"

Teens (Grades 7-8)
4:00-8:00pm
Tuesday, July 9™
Thursday, July 11
Tuesday, July 16
Thursday, July 18
9:00-1:00pm
Saturday, July 20™

Seniors (Grades 9-12)
4:00-8:00pm

Monday, July 8"
Wednesday, July 10™
Monday, July 15
Wednesday, July 17"
9:00-1:00pm

Friday, July 19"



